Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EG01.07   Rev. 08/11
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG
01.07
Stem

Item No.:
Project No.:
S.I.S. No.:
Rev. 08/11
Printed in U.S.A.
©2011 by Eagle GroupFoodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EAGLE GROUP
100 Industrial Boulevard, Clayton, DE 19938-8903 USA
Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065
Stem Caster Carts
shelf dimensions
EAGLEbrite® chrome width length weight caster wheel
model # model # in. mm in. mm lbs. kg type tread
CC1836Z-S CC1836C-S 18˝ 457 36˝ 914 58 26.3 swivel resilient
CC1836Z-SP CC1836C-SP 18˝ 457 36˝ 914 58 26.3 swivel poly
CC1836Z-SB CC1836C-SB 18˝ 457 36˝ 914 58 26.3 swivel/brake resilient
CC1836Z-SBP CC1836C-SBP 18˝ 457 36˝ 914 58 26.3 swivel/brake poly
CC1836Z-SR CC1836C-SR 18˝ 457 36˝ 914 58 26.3 swivel/rigid resilient
CC1836Z-SRP CC1836C-SRP 18˝ 457 36˝ 914 58 26.3 swivel/rigid poly
CC1848Z-S CC1848C-S 18˝ 457 48˝ 1219 70 31.7 swivel resilient
CC1848Z-SP CC1848C-SP 18˝ 457 48˝ 1219 70 31.7 swivel poly
CC1848Z-SB CC1848C-SB 18˝ 457 48˝ 1219 70 31.7 swivel/brake resilient
CC1848Z-SBP CC1848C-SBP 18˝ 457 48˝ 1219 70 31.7 swivel/brake poly
CC1848Z-SR CC1848C-SR 18˝ 457 48˝ 1219 70 31.7 swivel/rigid resilient
CC1848Z-SRP CC1848C-SRP 18˝ 457 48˝ 1219 70 31.7 swivel/rigid poly
CC1860Z-S CC1860C-S 18˝ 457 60˝ 1524 86 39.0 swivel resilient
CC1860Z-SP CC1860C-SP 18˝ 457 60˝ 1524 86 39.0 swivel poly
CC1860Z-SB CC1860C-SB 18˝ 457 60˝ 1524 86 39.0 swivel/brake resilient
CC1860Z-SBP CC1860C-SBP 18˝ 457 60˝ 1524 86 39.0 swivel/brake poly
CC1860Z-SR CC1860C-SR 18˝ 457 60˝ 1524 86 39.0 swivel/rigid resilient
CC1860Z-SRP CC1860C-SRP 18˝ 457 60˝ 1524 86 39.0 swivel/rigid poly
CC2136Z-S CC2136C-S 21˝ 533 36˝ 914 67 30.4 swivel resilient
CC2136Z-SP CC2136C-SP 21˝ 533 36˝ 914 67 30.4 swivel poly
CC2136Z-SB CC2136C-SB 21˝ 533 36˝ 914 67 30.4 swivel/brake resilient
CC2136Z-SBP CC2136C-SBP 21˝ 533 36˝ 914 67 30.4 swivel/brake poly
CC2136Z-SR CC2136C-SR 21˝ 533 36˝ 914 67 30.4 swivel/rigid resilient
CC2136Z-SRP CC2136C-SRP 21˝ 533 36˝ 914 67 30.4 swivel/rigid poly
CC2148Z-S CC2148C-S 21˝ 533 48˝ 1219 79 35.8 swivel resilient
CC2148Z-SP CC2148C-SP 21˝ 533 48˝ 1219 79 35.8 swivel poly
CC2148Z-SB CC2148C-SB 21˝ 533 48˝ 1219 79 35.8 swivel/brake resilient
CC2148Z-SBP CC2148C-SBP 21˝ 533 48˝ 1219 79 35.8 swivel/brake poly
CC2148Z-SR CC2148C-SR 21˝ 533 48˝ 1219 79 35.8 swivel/rigid resilient
CC2148Z-SRP CC2148C-SRP 21˝ 533 48˝ 1219 79 35.8 swivel/rigid poly
CC2160Z-S CC2160C-S 21˝ 533 60˝ 1524 96 43.5 swivel resilient
CC2160Z-SP CC2160C-SP 21˝ 533 60˝ 1524 96 43.5 swivel poly
CC2160Z-SB CC2160C-SB 21˝ 533 60˝ 1524 96 43.5 swivel/brake resilient
CC2160Z-SBP CC2160C-SBP 21˝ 533 60˝ 1524 96 43.5 swivel/brake poly
CC2160Z-SR CC2160C-SR 21˝ 533 60˝ 1524 96 43.5 swivel/rigid resilient
CC2160Z-SRP CC2160C-SRP 21˝ 533 60˝ 1524 96 43.5 swivel/rigid poly
CC2436Z-S CC2436C-S 24˝ 610 36˝ 914 74 33.5 swivel resilient
CC2436Z-SP CC2436C-SP 24˝ 610 36˝ 914 74 33.5 swivel poly
CC2436Z-SB CC2436C-SB 24˝ 610 36˝ 914 74 33.5 swivel/brake resilient
CC2436Z-SBP CC2436C-SBP 24˝ 610 36˝ 914 74 33.5 swivel/brake poly
CC2436Z-SR CC2436C-SR 24˝ 610 36˝ 914 74 33.5 swivel/rigid resilient
CC2436Z-SRP CC2436C-SRP 24˝ 610 36˝ 914 74 33.5 swivel/rigid poly
CC2448Z-S CC2448C-S 24˝ 610 48˝ 1219 90 40.8 swivel resilient
CC2448Z-SP CC2448C-SP 24˝ 610 48˝ 1219 90 40.8 swivel poly
CC2448Z-SB CC2448C-SB 24˝ 610 48˝ 1219 90 40.8 swivel/brake resilient
CC2448Z-SBP CC2448C-SBP 24˝ 610 48˝ 1219 90 40.8 swivel/brake poly
CC2448Z-SR CC2448C-SR 24˝ 610 48˝ 1219 90 40.8 swivel/rigid resilient
CC2448Z-SRP CC2448C-SRP 24˝ 610 48˝ 1219 90 40.8 swivel/rigid poly
CC2460Z-S CC2460C-S 24˝ 610 60˝ 1524 110 49.9 swivel resilient
CC2460Z-SP CC2460C-SP 24˝ 610 60˝ 1524 110 49.9 swivel poly
CC2460Z-SB CC2460C-SB 24˝ 610 60˝ 1524 110 49.9 swivel/brake resilient
CC2460Z-SBP CC2460C-SBP 24˝ 610 60˝ 1524 110 49.9 swivel/brake poly
CC2460Z-SR CC2460C-SR 24˝ 610 60˝ 1524 110 49.9 swivel/rigid resilient
CC2460Z-SRP CC2460C-SRP 24˝ 610 60˝ 1524 110 49.9 swivel/rigid poly
For More Information: 866-333-0728
For More Information: 866-333-0728
Custom Equipment Company
Sales: sales@customMhs.com